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Lebanon Co. Holstein banquet,
Schaefferstown Fire Hall, 7
p.m.

Pa. Brown Swiss annual meeting,
Boss’s Restaurant, Bedford,
noon.
\\ rdncMl.i'. (li lulu I *()

ADADC meeting. Embers Innand
Convention Center, Carlisle,
7:30 p.m.

Pa. State Grange State Session,
Jaffa Mosque, Altoona, thru
Oct. 31.

Clinton Co. Farm-City Banquet,
Nittany Grange Hall, Lamar, 7

Jaffa Mosque, Altoona.
Clinton Co. pesticide exams.

Courthouse Annex, Lock

ADADC meeting. Dibble’s Inn,
Vernon, N.Y., 7:30 pjn.

Penn State Dairymen’s Club
banquet

Franklin Co. 4-H Beef Club ban-
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Model Ton Die Height

8F7616016 2.76 6’ 10.67

8F7626016
8F7728716
8F7736716
8F7746716
8F7756718
8F7936016
8F7946016
8F7956016
8F7966016

4.25

6.6

8.6
10.6
12.7
14.3
17.7
21,1

24.4

13.33
16.85
19.52

22.19

Reg.
Price
$ 628
$ 714
$1,013
$l,llB
$1,221

24.85 $1,429
$1,45320.10

22.77

25.43
28.10

$1,647
$1,857
$2,144

BOOTS.
AUGERS
& FLEX AUGER
SYSTEMS
AVAILABLE

Delivery &

Assembly
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quet, Kauffman Community
Center, 7 p.m.

NittanyLion Fall Classic Sale, Ag
Arena, Penn State. 11 a.m.

Goat Health Conference, Penn
State Ag Sciences, 8:30
ajn.-4;30 p.m.

Lehigh Co. 4-H Achievement
Night, Lehigh Co. Area Vo-
Tech School, Schnecksville.
6:30 p.m.

Harvest Festival, York Co. Farm-
land Trust, Browns Orchard,

..jnce,.
iiix^nZjMhn^fov^^^^

Cumberland ValleyAdult Farmers
Farm HouseRestoration. Ethan
Allen Studios, Hartzdale Dr..
Mechanicsburg, 7:30 p.m.

Northeast 4-H Conference, Phoe-

tjix^riZj^hn^jovJ^^^

Northeast 4-H Conference, Phoe-
nix, Ariz., thru Nov. 7.

FFANational Convention,Kansas

BIN SAIISs.
BONANZA

Sale
Price

$ 469
$ 529
$ 759
$ 839
$ 899
$1,069
$1,089
$1,229
$1,389
$1,599

SAVE
$159
$lB5
$254
$279
$322

$360
$364
$4lB

$468
$545

ABOVE PRICES INCLUDE COMPLETE
BASIC TANK WITH ROOF,

SIDEWALL, HOPPER, LEGS,
BRACING, and GROUND

CONTROLLED FILL CAPS

Sale Price On Bins
Are Picked Up At Our
Warehouse Knocked

Down.

LARGER
CAPACITY

BINS
AVAILABLE

meeting, Pa. Holstein Office.
Sure College, 10:30 tun.

Pa. Holstein Association Sale
committee meeting. State Col-
lege, 10:30 a.m.

Berks Co. Farm-City banquet,
Riveredge Restaurant, Read-
ing. 6 p.m.; dinner 7 pan.

ADADC meeting, Greenwich Elk
Lodge, Greenwich, N.Y., 7:30
pjn.

Cawley retirement banquet. Blobs
Park Restaurant, Anne Arundel
Co., Md., 6 p.m.-lO p.m.

Lehigh Co. Extension annual
meeting, Seipstown Grange,
7:30 p.m.

Cumberland Co. DHIA banquet,
Penn Township Fire Hall,
Huntsdale, 6:30 pjn.

Centre Co. Farm-City program,
Penns Valley Area High
School, Spring Mills, 7 pjn.

Northeast 4-H Conference, Phoe-
nix, Ariz.

FFANationalConvention, Kansas
City, Mo., thru Nov. 9.

Mercer Co. Co-Op Extension
Association annual meeting.

ing, Springetts Fire Hall, York,
7 p.m.

Susquehanna Co.

IBS

* Full Line Parts Dept. * Sell, Service & Install * I I
I) 14 Herrvllle Road I I
II Willow Street, PA 17584 II
f/ Ph: 717-464-3321 or Toll Free 800-732-0053 J

Stort Hour*; Mon.-Sil. 7:30 AM to 1.40PM
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Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, Ocloby 26, IMI-A33

meeting, Dreyer Hall, Mon-
trose, 8 pjn.

FFANational Convention, Kansas
City, Mo., thru Nov. 9.

Lancaster Farmland Trust dinner
meeting, Yoder’s Restaurant,
lfcwHollarid^j3(H)jn^^

Lancaster Co. 4-H Dairy Awards
Presentation, Farm and Home
Center, 7:30 p.m.

North American International
Livestock Expo, Kentucky Fair
and Exposition Center, Louis-
ville, thru Nov. 22.

Susquehanna Co. 4-H Dairy
Achievement Night, Montrose
Presbyterian Church, 8 p.m.

FFA National Convention, Kansas

Showcase ofSustainableAg, Holi-
day Inn, Columbus. Ohio, thru
Nov. 13.

Appalachian Regional Frail
School thru Nov. 14.

Lancaster Co. Holstein banquet,
Hoffman Building, Quanyvil-
le. 7 p.m.

Penn State Tax Institute, Butler,
thru Nov. 13.

Schuylkill Co. Estate Manning
Workshop, 7 p.m.-10 p.m.

Showcase of SustainableAg, Holi-
day Inn, Columbus, Ohio, thru
Nov. 13.

North American International
Livestock Expo, Kentucky Fair
and Exposition Cento*, Louis-
ville, thru Nov. 22.

City, Mo., thru Nov. 16.
ShowcaseofSustainable Ag, Holi-

day Inn, Columbus, Ohio.
North American International

Livestock Expo, Kentucky Fair
and Exposition Center, Louis-
ville, thru Nov. 22.

Penn State Tax Institute, Butler.
Penn State Tax Institute. Beaver

Falls, thru Nov. 14.

North American International
Livestock Expo, Kentucky Fair
and Ei ' Center, Louis

Ihurs(l;i\. Nom'liilut 14
Seminar, Kreider’s Restaurant,
Manheim, noon.

Columbia Co. annual meeting, Sl
Luke’s Lutheran Church,
Lightstreet, 7 p.m.

Penn State Tax Institute, Union-
town, thru Nov. IS.

North American International
Livestock Expo, Kentucky Fair
and Exposition Center, Louis-
ville, thru Nov. 22.

National FFAConvention, Kansas
City, Mo., thru Nov. 16.

Penn State Tax Institute, Beaver
Falls.

York/Adams Dairy Herd Repro-
ductiveWorkshop, 4-H Center,
Bair Station, 9:30 a.m.-3 p.m.

Penn StateTax Institute,Edinboro,
thru Nov. 12.

Holstein steer meeting #2, Lancas-
ter Farm and Home Center,
7:30 p.m.-9:30 p.m.

Showcase ofSustainableAg, Holi-
day Inn, Columbus, Ohio, thru
Nov. 13.

North American International
Livestock Expo, Kentucky Fair
and Exposition Cento 1, Louis-
ville, thru Nov. 22.

Delmarva Poultry Nutrition Short
Course. Delmarva Convention
Center, Delmar, M<L, 8:30
a.m.-3 p.m.

BINS & AUGERS

Authorized Master Distributor
NORTHEAST AGRI

SYSTEMS, INC.
FLYWAY BUSINESS PARK

139 A West Airport Rd

(717) 569-2702

STORE HOUBS
<s\ Mon.-FrL

,-&\ 7:304:30
H Sit 7:30-11:30
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